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FP3Class AvgRel.GapFP2FP1BikeRider TimeTeamNatNo. LL

    1'45.84755 156,548  33    1'45.598A.1 ITA BARDAHL Evan Bros. WorldSSP Team Yamaha YZF R6     1'45.598LOCATELLI

    1'46.00616 156,448       0.068       0.068  35    1'45.666J.2 FRA GMT94 Yamaha Yamaha YZF R6     1'45.666CLUZEL

    1'46.83432 156,250       0.134       0.202  33    1'45.800I.3 ESP Kallio Racing Yamaha YZF R6     1'45.800VIÑALES

    1'46.34644 155,864       0.262       0.464  34    1'46.062L.4 FRA Kawasaki Puccetti Racing Kawasaki ZX-6R     1'46.062MAHIAS

    1'46.7473 155,737       0.086       0.550  35    1'46.148R.5 ITA MV Agusta Reparto Corse MV Agusta F3 675     1'46.148DE ROSA

    1'46.30694 155,573       0.112       0.662  29    1'46.260C.6 FRA GMT94 Yamaha Yamaha YZF R6     1'46.260PEROLARI

    1'47.87081 155,370       0.139       0.801  33    1'46.399M.7 ESP Kawasaki ParkinGO Team Kawasaki ZX-6R     1'46.399GONZALEZ

    1'47.16638 155,335       0.024       0.825  31    1'46.423H.8 EST Kallio Racing Yamaha YZF R6     1'46.423SOOMER

    1'46.6604 155,215       0.082       0.907  33    1'46.505S.9 RSA EAB Ten Kate Racing Yamaha YZF R6     1'46.505ODENDAAL

    1'46.8915 155,190       0.017       0.924  31    1'46.522P.10 GER Kawasaki Puccetti Racing Kawasaki ZX-6R     1'46.522OETTL

    1'47.18956 154,577       0.423       1.347  30    1'46.945P.11 HUN OXXO Yamaha Team Toth Yamaha YZF R6     1'46.945SEBESTYEN

    1'48.68734 * 154,243       0.231       1.578  28    1'47.176K.12 ITA Altogoo Racing Team Yamaha YZF R6     1'47.176MANFREDI

    1'47.75561 154,238       0.004       1.582  31    1'47.180C.13 TUR Turkish Racing Team Kawasaki ZX-6R     1'47.180ÖNCÜ

    1'47.99199 154,029       0.145       1.727  32    1'47.325D.14 GBR WRP Wepol Racing Yamaha YZF R6     1'47.325WEBB

    1'48.90447 * 153,482       0.383       2.110  36    1'47.708A.15 ITA Soradis Yamaha Motoxracing Yamaha YZF R6     1'47.708BASSANI

    1'47.87577 153,429       0.037       2.147  29    1'47.745M.16 ESP H43 Team NOBBY Yamaha YZF R6     1'47.745PONS

    1'48.14822 153,040       0.274       2.421  33    1'48.019F.17 ITA MV Agusta Reparto Corse MV Agusta F3 675     1'48.019FULIGNI

    1'49.27983 152,419       0.440       2.861  29    1'48.459L.18 AUS MPM Routz Racing Team Yamaha YZF R6     1'48.459EPIS

    1'48.46384 152,413       0.004       2.865  30    1'48.463L.19 BEL OXXO Yamaha Team Toth Yamaha YZF R6     1'48.572CRESSON

    1'48.80412 * 151,936       0.341       3.206  5    1'48.804A.20 ESP EMPERADOR Racing Team Yamaha YZF R6RUIZ CARRANZA

    1'49.02852 151,901       0.025       3.231  33    1'48.829P.21 GER Dynavolt Honda Honda CBR600RR     1'48.829HOBELSBERGER

    1'48.8669 151,849       0.037       3.268  26    1'48.866G.22 INA bLU cRU WorldSSP by MS Racing Yamaha YZF R6     1'49.117HENDRA PRATAMA

    1'48.90025 151,802       0.034       3.302  25    1'48.900A.23 FRA bLU cRU WorldSSP by MS Racing Yamaha YZF R6     1'49.438VERDOÏA

    1'50.2146 151,685       0.084       3.386  34    1'48.984M.24 ESP Dynavolt Honda Honda CBR600RR     1'48.984HERRERA

    1'51.3892 * 150,214       1.067       4.453  32    1'50.051L.25 ITA DK MOTORSPORT Yamaha YZF R6     1'50.051MONTELLA
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